
Overall Male Fastest Times

1 Carpenter  Kent 46.85

2 Burns  Duncan 48.04

3 Falkiner  James 48.82

4 Antflick  Ashleigh J 49.4

5 Vana  Martin 49.79

Overall Female Fastest Times

1 Haege  Elke 48.81

2 Dedic-Hagan  Jasmina 50.13

3 McGlashan  Ondine 51.72

4 Hogben  Lisa 52.39

5 Rose  Louise 52.47
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CHIEF OF RACE Trent Kaufman COURSE Rossignol Race Course

CHIEF OF COURSE Harrison Jones Start 1622m

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Scott Nicholson-Russell Finish 1411m

CHIEF TIMING & CALCULATIONS Sam Woodward Vertical Drop 211m

COURSE SETTER Trent Kaufman Length 940m

Gates 21

1st RUN Handicap PAR time

PACE SETTER Adam Hosie 47.06

Trent Kaufman 45.98

TIME OF START 12:00 AM

Place Bib Surname First Name Run 1 Handicap

1 3 Plovanic  Prue 67.19

1 7 Franke-Williams  Margaret C 60.81

2 9 Owens  Jan 75.46

1 14 Rose  Louise 52.47

1 18 McGlashan  Ondine 51.72

2 19 Hogben  Lisa 52.39

3 16 Hoy  Phoebe 53.39

4 17 McIntosh  Linda 60.84

1 20 Fabbri  Janet E 58.71

2 21 Kelly  Adele M 65.47

1 26 Dedic-Hagan  Jasmina 50.13

2 23 Wild  Genevieve B 57.52

3 25 Jolly  Danielle 63.35

4 24 Traill  Margaret 65.14

1 28 Haege  Elke 48.81

1 33 Young  Butch C 61.16

2 31 Turnbull  Shann 69.88

3 32 Licciardi  John 75.51

Category Men 75 & over

Category Women 70-74

Category Women 65-69

Category Women 60-64

Category Women 55-59

Category Women 50-54

Category Women 35-39

Category Women 40-45
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Place Bib Surname First Name Run 1 Handicap

1 37 Owens  Arthur 57.87

2 35 Cracknell  Ron 63.06

3

1 40 Grant  Robert W 54.59

2 41 Askew  Philip 59.77

3 38 Kelly  Rowen 66.77

1 44 Anderson  Scott 53.62

2 46 Nolan  Michael 54.48

3 43 May  Simon 55.74

4 47 Robert Tacheci 57.03

5 45 Rolls  Eric J 57.42

1 50 Falkiner  James 48.82

2 51 Duke  Robert W 57.74

3 48 Molino  Robert 59.15

1 53 Herstik  Les 50.63

2 56 Zala  Peter 54.19

3 55 Salisnew  Peter 61.06

1 59 Carpenter  Kent 46.85

2 58 Burns  Duncan 48.04

3 60 Long  Bruce 51.26

1 62 Antflick  Ashleigh J 49.4

2 63 Vana  Martin 49.79

1 66 Ballingall  Reid D 50.95

2 65 Thorvaldson  Nick 62.53

1 68 Brewer  Thomas 56.27

Category Men 45-49

Category Men 40-44

Category Men 35-39

Category Men 30-34

Category Men 70-74

Category Men 65-69

Category Men 60-64

Category Men 55-59

Category Men 50-54
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